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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Joel Wegener           M3539          1/5    5:40       17:35
2     David Lindenberg       MOPEN          1/5    6:00       18:36
3     Ethan Mainoe           M1314          1/3    6:06       18:56
4     Nathan Regouski        M3539          2/5    6:12       19:13
5     Emily Burns            FOPEN         1/12    6:16       19:28
6     Richard Salvatore      M5559          1/5    6:59       21:40
7     May Thrisch            F5054         1/11    7:20       22:46
8     Jim Douglas            M4549          1/4    7:38       23:42
9     Jeremy Boley           M3539          3/5    7:44       24:00
10    Nancy Wood             F4549          1/5    7:47       24:11
11    Pete Schuchardt        M7074          1/2    7:50       24:19
12    Jamie Cardwell         M4044          1/3    8:01       24:55
13    Ryan Douglas           M1718          1/1    8:09       25:18
14    Timothy Schneeweis     M6064          1/2    8:09       25:19
15    Evelyn Levine          FOPEN         2/12    8:14       25:33
16    Greg Gaffaney          M6064          2/2    8:22       25:57
17    Gustav Verdouw         M1112          1/1    8:24       26:03
18    Brian Carver           M3539          4/5    8:28       26:16
19    Kent Gordon            MOPEN          2/5    8:28       26:16
20    Andrew Douglas         M4044          2/3    8:29       26:21
21    Harry Jones            MOPEN          3/5    8:31       26:25
22    Rick Recker            M6469          1/3    8:33       26:33
23    Alan Phillips          M7579          1/3    8:33       26:34
24    David Muhs             M5054          1/3    8:37       26:45
25    Paul Montain           M5559          2/5    8:38       26:48
26    Jim Meredig            M5054          2/3    8:39       26:51
27    Susan Petrey           F4549          2/5    8:58       27:50
28    Dana Sellars           F1112          1/1    9:10       28:29
29    Tim Sellars            M4044          3/3    9:11       28:30
30    Sarah Larsen           F4549          3/5    9:21       29:02
31    Sarah Montain          FOPEN         3/12    9:24       29:11
32    Joan Coulter           FOPEN         4/12    9:25       29:13
33    Lynn Winkel            FOPEN         5/12    9:26       29:19
34    Michelle Shefveland    F5054         2/11    9:48       30:25
35    Carol Moran            F5054         3/11    9:57       30:54
36    Bill Moran             M4549          2/4    9:57       30:54
37    Kaisa Anderson         FOPEN         6/12   10:04       31:15
38    Patrick Wieneke        MOPEN          4/5   10:04       31:15
39    Jeanette Zaczkowski    F6064          1/2   10:04       31:16
40    Pat Fremont            M6469          2/3   10:04       31:17
41    Leon Zaczkowski        M5559          3/5   10:07       31:25
42    Joel Douglas           M1314          2/3   10:08       31:27
43    Jim Siegfried          M5054          3/3   10:13       31:43
44    Kevin Smith            M5559          4/5   10:16       31:52
45    Aaron Gipe             MOPEN          5/5   10:18       31:58
46    John Adams             M7579          2/3   10:19       32:02
47    Emily Petrey           F1718          1/1   10:21       32:09
48    Carla Steber           FOPEN         7/12   10:27       32:26
49    Jonathan Smith         M3539          5/5   10:27       32:26
50    Hannah Aderinkomi      FOPEN         8/12   10:29       32:33
51    Breuda Becker          F7074          1/1   10:32       32:43
52    Michael Crane          M4549          3/4   10:35       32:51
53    Kathy Brown Zernas     F5054         4/11   10:44       33:21
54    Zane Douglas           M1314          3/3   10:45       33:24
55    Michael Jamison        M5559          5/5   10:49       33:34
56    Leroy Winkel           M6469          3/3   10:54       33:50
57    Catherine Crane        F4044          1/2   10:57       34:01
58    Janet Wight            F5054         5/11   11:32       35:49
59    Hannah Muhs            FOPEN         9/12   11:38       36:08
60    Victor Haag            M0110          1/1   11:42       36:20
61    Alissa Blood           FOPEN        10/12   11:50       36:44
62    Alyse Sampson          FOPEN        11/12   11:53       36:55
63    Amber Siegfried        FOPEN        12/12   11:55       37:01
64    Martha Adcock          F4044          2/2   12:21       38:21
65    Donna Dematteo         F5559          1/4   12:24       38:29
66    Amy Kohout             F4549          4/5   12:24       38:29
67    Lou An Mivnea          F5054         6/11   12:40       39:20
68    Wylene Vanguilder      F5054         7/11   13:05       40:39
69    Julie Sampson          F5054         8/11   13:24       41:38
70    Sy Gross               M7579          3/3   13:40       42:26
71    Pam Roeller            F5559          2/4   14:18       44:24
72    Julie Rosenthal        F6064          2/2   15:31       48:10
73    Christine Plaza        F4549          5/5   16:58       52:42
74    Kay Roberts            F6469          1/2   18:28       57:21
75    Carolee Lindsey        F5054         9/11   18:29       57:24
76    Dardyn Gray            F5559          3/4   18:29       57:25
77    Julianne Malcolm       F5054        10/11   18:30       57:28
78    Nancy King             F6469          2/2   19:52            
79    Jane Schaub            F5054        11/11   20:06            
80    Julie Hansen           F5559          4/4   20:06            
81    Paul Hoepner           M4549          4/4   22:46            
82    Kenneth Hoepner        M7074          2/2   22:47            
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